Course timetable - VART 0602, Carnival & Contemporary Spectacle (Wk S2W12)

Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tue  Mon

We

Practical, Wk S2W12

) Course: VART 0602

c Staff: DE PEAZAK;

I_ RICHARDSON,L
Room: FHE DCFA
Drawing Studio

-

LL

IS

c

-0

Page 1, published 09-Apr-24 3:49:37 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




